Exterior
AC/Emergency
Fixtures
4 and 6 Volt
Maintenance Free, Sealed Nickel
Cadmium Battery
Housing
• Impact resistant polycarbonate with a clear or opal white lens

5/09 IH
Ordering Information
Ordering Example
Dimensions
Suggested Specification
C1200
C300C30S
C300W
8.8”
(22.4 cm)
4.3”
(10.9 cm)
2.5”
(63.5 cm)
1.8”
(4.6 cm)
10.1”
(25.7 cm)
9.8”
(24.9 cm)
4.8”
(12.2 cm)
.8”
(2.0 cm)
2.4”
(6.1 cm)
5.8”
(14.7 cm)
6.3”
(16.0 cm)
3.0”
(7.6 cm)
4.8”
(12.2 cm)
8.7”
(22.1 cm)5.9”
(15.0 cm)
3.1”
(7.9 cm)
5.6”
(14.2 cm)
2.1”
(5.3 cm)
2.8”
(7.1 cm)
1.0”
(2.5 cm)
10.3”
(26.2 cm)
1.1”
(2.8 cm)
2.8”
(7.1 cm)
3.1”
(7.9 cm)
9.1”
(23.1 cm)
4.6”
(11.7 cm)
6.1”
(15.5 cm)
12.0”
(30.5 cm)
3.1”
(7.9 cm)
5.8”
(14.7 cm)
8.8”
(22.4 cm)
11.1”
(28.2 cm)
SERIES BLACK WHITE BRONZE
C30SEM     YES YES YES